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 Continuous master thesis involvement
 Understanding: Putting theory into practice

  → e.g., MIT xv6 OS, KUL Proteus RISC-V core

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Proteus

SGX-Step

Sancus

Year

# 
P

ap
e

rs
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 Research vehicle: Total 76 publications
 Public code: Used by external researchers
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Sancus: Modular trusted execution
on openMSP430

SGX-Step: Modular attack prototyping 
on x86/Linux

Pandora: Modular binary validation 
with angr

Proteus: Modular hardware extensions 
for RISC-V
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